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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Glenbard North
Glenbard West

Glenbard South

Glenbard East

Glenbard Dist 87 — Thu Mar 07, 2024

FX

18.400

9.900

11.100

JVTEAM TOTALS

PH SR \

13.500 10.300 17.100
10.900 14.900 9.100

3.200 2.000 6.000

PB HB

10.700 6.800 76.800
7.200 4700 56.700
1400 1.000 24.700
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8T

Glenbard Dist 87 — Thu Mar 07, 2024
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard East

Glenbard East

Glenbard South
Glenbard West
Glenbard South

Glenbard West

Mathew Billings
Mason Prunty
Gavin Profit

Nate Romanovich
Mariano Rawls
Ethan Novy

Rowe Lamkey
Evan Blaim

Chris Garcia

6.20
6.20
6.00
5.60
5.50
5.10
5.00
4.80
4.80



Glenbard Dist 87 — Thu Mar 07, 2024
JV POMMEL HORSE

1

2

"T

"T

Glenbard West

Glenbard South

Glenbard West

Glenbard West

Glenbard South

Glenbard West

Glenbard South

Glenbard South

Glenbard South

Glenbard East

Glenbard East

Glenbard East

Rowe Lamkey
Ethan Novy
Mathew Billings
lan Rondeau
Ben Milligan
Chris Garcia
Shawn Sadorf
Jonas Kling
Cayden Foust
Nate Romanovich
Ruben Granillo
Zephrain Muir

4.90
470
4.60
4.00
3.40
3.20
2.80
2.10
1.50
1.20
1.00
1.00



Glenbard Dist 87 — Thu Mar 07, 2024
JV STILL RINGS

1

2
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"T

Glenbard South

Glenbard South

Glenbard West

Glenbard South

Glenbard West

Glenbard South

Glenbard West

Glenbard South

Glenbard West

Glenbard West

Glenbard East

Glenbard East

Ethan Novy
Ben Milligan
lan Rondeau
Cayden Foust
Rowe Lamkey
Shawn Sadorf
Gavin Profit
Evan Blaim
Chris Garcia
Mathew Billings
Zephrain Muir
Nate Romanovich

5.80
4.80
4.50
4.30
3.90
2.00
1.90
1.70
1.60
1.30
1.00
1.00



Glenbard Dist 87 — Thu Mar 07, 2024
JV VAULT

1 Glenbard West

2  Glenbard East

3  Glenbard West

4 Glenbard South

5 Glenbard West

6 Glenbard South

7  Glenbard West

lan Rondeau
Mariano Rawls
Mason Prunty
Ethan Novy
Gavin Profit
Shawn Sadorf
Chris Garcia

6.20
6.00
5.90
5.10
5.00
4.00
1.00
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2
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Glenbard Dist 87 — Thu Mar 07, 2024
JV PARALLEL BARS

Glenbard West

Glenbard South

Glenbard West

Glenbard West

Glenbard South

Glenbard East

Glenbard South

Rowe Lamkey
Cayden Foust
Chris Garcia
Gavin Profit
Ethan Novy

Nate Romanovich
Ben Milligan

4.50
3.20
3.10
3.10
3.00
1.40
1.00
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Glenbard Dist 87 — Thu Mar 07, 2024

JV HORIZONTAL BAR

Glenbard West

Glenbard South

Glenbard West

Glenbard South

Glenbard West

Glenbard South

Glenbard East

Glenbard West

Glenbard West

lan Rondeau
Ethan Novy

Rowe Lamkey
Cayden Foust
Mathew Billings
Ben Milligan
Nate Romanovich
Chris Garcia
Gavin Profit

4.00
2.20
1.60
1.40
1.20
1.10
1.00
1.00
1.00



Glenbard Dist 87 — Thu Mar 07, 2024
JV ALL AROUND

1 Glenbard South  Ethan Novy 25.90

2 Glenbardwest  Chris Garcia  14.70



